SQUARE VINYL CUSHIONS
DESCRIPTION / 4R ITEM # 100 250 500 1000
14" SQ x 1.5" THK - Vinyl Cushion VSC14/15 4.85 4.53 4.25 4.06 14
14" SQ x 2" THK - Vinyl Cushion VSC14/2 5.80 5.45 5.11 4.88 11
13.5" SQ x 2.5" THK - Vinyl Cushion VSC14/25 6.75 6.36 5.98 5.71 9
12.5" SQ x 1" THK - Vinyl Cushion VSC12/1 3.58 3.32 3.08 2.96 28
12" SQ x 1.5" THK - Vinyl Cushion VSC12/15 4.32 4.03 3.77 3.59 15
12" SQ x 2" THK - Vinyl Cushion VSC12/2 4.90 4.58 4.29 4.10 14
11" SQ x 1" THK - Vinyl Cushion VSC11/1 3.03 2.81 2.59 2.47 25
14" X 10"  x 1.5" THK - Benchwide Vinyl Cushion VSCBW 4.03 3.75 3.49 3.34 17
0.45 0.40 0.35 0.30
0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50
1.65 1.55 1.50 1.40